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This luminaire is
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of the creqgy clisses:
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FLAT FRAME SLAT recessed luminaire
square, silvergrey, G4, max. 20W

Article number
Catalogue
Type of lamp
Lamp

Lampholder /
Socket

Number of light
sources

Lamp included

Installation
length

Installation width
Installation depth
Length

Width

Height

Net weight
Gross weight
Voltage

Max. wattage
Protection class
Material

Colour

Way of mounting

Remark 1

Remark 2

Suitable for
lamps from EEC

Suitable for
lamps up to EEC
Light distribution
type 1

Light distribution
type 3

112762
BIG WHITE 2015, Page 468
Conventional lamp

2-pin base bulb G4 12V max. 20W

G4

1
No
7.8 cm

7.8 cm
5.2cm
9cm
9cm
4.8 cm
0.165 kg
0.204 kg
12 Volt
20 Watt
1l

aluminium / glass
silvergrey

recessed ceiling mounting / recessed wall
mounting

Suitable flush-mount frame, article nr: 112780 /
Suitable fitting box: 112781

Energy labels in your language are available in the
Service Area sub point Download
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With our FLAT FRAME series we offer you a lighting solution for
recessed wall and ceiling installation with minimum space
requirements. Ready for the use of G4 pin-based lamps, a suitable
transformer providing 12V alternating current is required for operation.
An installation frame and a wall box are both available on accessory.
This luminaire is compatible with bulbs of the energy classes: C - A+
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